[ 83 Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz-Dresden L.-da-Vinci-StraBe

Gilltig von 23.12.2024 bis 26.12.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
Bonnewitz 5.47 6.35| 7.00 8.05 9.05| 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe 5.49 6.37| 7.02 8.07 9.07| 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10
GraupaTschalkowsklplatz 4.45| 520/ 550 6.08/ 6.38| 7.03| 7.33| 8.08| 8.33| 9.08 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41
Graupa Tiefer Grund 446| 521 551| 6.09| 6.39| 7.04| 7.34| 8.09| 8.34| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 4.47| 522| 553| 6.11| 6.41| 7.06| 7.36| 811| 8.36| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44
Dresden Am Waldrand 448 5.23| 554| 6.12| 6.42| 7.07| 7.37| 8.12| 837 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 4.49| 524| 555 6.13| 6.43| 7.08| 7.38| 8.13| 8.38| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46
Dresden Am Schopsdamm 450 5.25| 557| 6.15| 6.45| 7.10| 7.40| 8.15| 8.40| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 451 526| 558| 6.16| 6.46| 7.11| 7.41| 8.16| 8.41| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 452 527 559| 6.17| 6.47| 7.12| 7.42| 8.17| 8.42| 9.17| 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 453 528 6.00| 6.18| 6.48| 7.13| 7.43| 8.18| 8.43| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51
Dresden Bodemerweg 454 529 6.01| 6.19| 6.49| 7.14| 7.44| 8.19| 8.44| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 4.55| 5.30| 6.02| 6.20| 6.50| 7.15| 7.45| 8.20| 8.45| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.58
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Bonnewitz 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.05 20.09 21.09 8.37 9.37 10.37
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.07 20.11 21.11 8.39 9.39 10.39
GraupaTschalkowsklplatz 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.33| 19.08| 19.33| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.23| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10
Graupa Tiefer Grund 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.34| 19.09| 19.34| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.24| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 8.41| 9.11| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.36| 19.11| 19.36| 20.15| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.25| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13
Dresden Am Waldrand 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.37| 19.12| 19.37| 20.16| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.26| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20 8.44| 9.14| 9.44]| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.38| 19.13| 19.38| 20.17| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.27| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15
Dresden Am Schopsdamm 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.40| 19.15| 19.40| 20.18| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.41| 19.16| 19.41| 20.19| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.42| 19.17| 19.42| 20.20| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.29| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.43| 19.18| 19.43| 20.21| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.30| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19
Dresden Bodemerweg 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.44| 19.19| 19.44| 20.22| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.31| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50{ 11.20
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.45| 19.20| 19.45| 20.23| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.32| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 8.51| 9.21| 9.51| 10.21]| 10.51| 11.21
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS zr] 1] |z T2l R 23l =] [zl 231}
Bonnewitz 11.37 12.37 14.37 15.37 17.37| 17.42 18.37| 18.42
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe 11.39 12.39 14.39 15.39 17.39| 17.44 18.39| 18.44
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.05| 15.40| 16.05| 16.40| 16.45| 17.05| 17.15| 17.40| 17.45| 18.05| 18.15| 18.40| 18.45| 19.05| 19.15| 19.35
Graupa Tiefer Grund 11.41] 12.11]| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.06| 15.41| 16.06| 16.41| 16.46| 17.06| 17.16| 17.41| 17.46| 18.06| 18.16| 18.41| 18.46| 19.06| 19.16| 19.36
Graupa BorsbergstraB3e 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.08| 15.43| 16.08| 16.43| 16.48| 17.08| 17.18| 17.43| 17.48| 18.08| 18.18| 18.43| 18.48| 19.08| 19.18| 19.38
Dresden Am Waldrand 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.09| 15.44| 16.09| 16.44| 16.49| 17.09| 17.19| 17.44| 17.49| 18.09| 18.19| 18.44| 18.49| 19.09| 19.19| 19.39
Dresden DorfglatzOberpoyritz 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.10| 15.45| 16.10| 16.45| 16.50| 17.10| 17.20| 17.45| 17.50| 18.10| 18.20| 18.45| 18.50| 19.10| 19.20| 19.40
Dresden Am Schépsdamm 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.11| 15.46| 16.11| 16.46| 16.51| 17.11| 17.21| 17.46| 17.51| 18.11| 18.21| 18.46| 18.51| 19.11]| 19.21| 19.41
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.12| 15.47| 16.12| 16.47| 16.52| 17.12| 17.22| 17.47| 17.52| 18.12| 18.22| 18.47| 18.52| 19.12| 19.22| 19.42
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.13| 15.48| 16.13| 16.48| 16.53| 17.13| 17.23| 17.48| 17.53| 18.13| 18.23| 18.48| 18.53| 19.13| 19.23| 19.43
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 11.49] 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.14| 15.49| 16.14| 16.49| 16.54| 17.14| 17.24| 17.49| 17.54| 18.14| 18.24| 18.49| 18.54| 19.14| 19.24| 19.44
Dresden Bodemerweg 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.15| 15.50| 16.15| 16.50| 16.55| 17.15| 17.25| 17.50| 17.55| 18.15| 18.25| 18.50| 18.55| 19.15| 19.25| 19.45
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 11.61] 12.21] 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.16] 15.51| 16.16| 16.51| 16.56| 17.16| 17.26| 17.51| 17.56| 18.16| 18.26| 18.51| 18.56| 19.16| 19.26| 19.46
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS T23 1| [2r]
Bonnewitz 20.09| 20.12 21.09 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe 20.11] 20.14 21.11 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 19.45| 20.12| 20.15| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 21.47| 22.23| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.
Graupa Tiefer Grund 19.46| 20.13| 20.16| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 21.48| 22.24| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 8.41| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41]| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11] 13.
Graupa BorsbergstraB3e 19.47| 20.15| 20.17| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 21.49| 22.25| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.
Dresden Am Waldrand 19.48| 20.16| 20.18| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 21.50| 22.26| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 19.49| 20.17| 20.19| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 21.51| 22.27| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.
Dresden Am Schépsdamm 19.50| 20.18| 20.20| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 21.52| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 19.51| 20.19| 20.21| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 21.52| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 19.52| 20.20| 20.22| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 21.53| 22.29| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 19.53| 20.21| 20.23| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 21.54| 22.30| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49
Dresden Bodemerweg 19.564| 20.22| 20.24| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 21.55| 22.31| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 19.55] 20.23| 20.25| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 21.56| 22.32| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 8.51| 9.21| 9.51] 10.21] 10.51| 11.21] 11.51| 12.21]| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Bonnewitz 14.37 15.37 17.37 18.37 20.09 21.09
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe 14.39 15.39 17.39 18.39 20.11 21.11
GraupaTschalkowsklplatz 14.10| 14.40| 15.05| 15.40| 16.05| 16.40| 17.05| 17.40| 18.05| 18.40| 19.05| 19.35| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.23| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17
Graupa Tiefer Grund 14.11| 14.41]| 15.06| 15.41| 16.06| 16.41| 17.06| 17.41| 18.06| 18.41| 19.06| 19.36| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.24| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 14.13| 14.43| 15.08| 15.43| 16.08| 16.43| 17.08| 17.43| 18.08| 18.43| 19.08| 19.38| 20.15| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.25| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19
Dresden Am Waldrand 14.14| 14.44]| 15.09| 15.44| 16.09| 16.44| 17.09| 17.44| 18.09| 18.44| 19.09| 19.39| 20.16| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.26| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 14.15| 14.45| 15.10| 15.45| 16.10| 16.45| 17.10| 17.45| 18.10| 18.45| 19.10| 19.40| 20.17| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.27| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21
Dresden Am Schopsdamm 14.16| 14.46| 15.11| 15.46| 16.11| 16.46| 17.11| 17.46| 18.11| 18.46| 19.11| 19.41| 20.18| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 14.17| 14.47| 15.12| 15.47| 16.12| 16.47| 17.12| 17.47| 18.12| 18.47| 19.12| 19.42| 20.19| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.28| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 14.18| 14.48| 15.13| 15.48| 16.13| 16.48| 17.13| 17.48| 18.13| 18.48| 19.13| 19.43| 20.20| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.29| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 14.19| 14.49| 15.14| 15.49| 16.14| 16.49| 17.14| 17.49| 18.14| 18.49| 19.14| 19.44| 20.21| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.30| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Bodemerweg 14.20| 14.50| 15.15| 15.50| 16.15| 16.50| 17.15| 17.50| 18.15| 18.50| 19.15| 19.45| 20.22| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.31| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 14.21| 14.51]| 15.16| 15.51| 16.16| 16.51| 17.16| 17.51| 18.16| 18.51| 19.16] 19.46| 20.23| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.32| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26
= nur dienstags und mittwochs m: ab 28.12.24
[ 83 Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Pillnitz Schloss
MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 455 524| 546| 6.16| 6.41| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.51| 10.16| 10.51| 11.16| 11.51| 12.16| 12.51| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46
DD Pilinitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 4.56| 5.25| 547| 6.17| 6.42| 717| 7.47| 817| 8.47| 9.17| 9.52| 10.17| 10.52| 11.17| 11.52| 12.17| 12.52| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47
Dresden Bodemerweg 457| 526| 548| 6.18| 6.43| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.53| 10.18| 10.53| 11.18| 11.53| 12.18| 12.53| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 458 527 549| 6.19| 6.44| 719| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.54| 10.19| 10.54| 11.19| 11.54| 12.19| 12.54| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 459 528| 550 6.20| 6.45| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.55| 10.20| 10.55| 11.20| 11.55| 12.20| 12.55| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 5.00/ 5.29| 551| 6.21| 6.46| 7.21| 7.51| 821 851 9.21| 9.56| 10.21| 10.56| 11.21| 11.56| 12.21| 12.56| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51
Dresden Am Schopsdamm 5.01| 5.30| 5.52| 6.22| 6.47| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 852| 9.22| 9.57|10.22| 10.57| 11.22| 11.57| 12.22| 12.57| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 5.02| 5.31| 5.53| 6.23| 6.48| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.58| 10.23| 10.58| 11.23| 11.58| 12.23| 12.58| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53
Dresden Am Waldrand 5.03| 5.32| 5.55| 6.25| 6.50| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 10.00| 10.25| 11.00| 11.25| 12.00| 12.25| 13.00| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 5.04| 5.33| 5.56| 6.26/ 6.51| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 10.01| 10.26| 11.01| 11.26| 12.01| 12.26| 13.01| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56
Graupa Tiefer Grund 5.05| 5.34| 5.58| 6.28| 6.53| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 10.03| 10.28| 11.03| 11.28| 12.03| 12.28| 13.03| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 5.06| 535| 6.00| 630/ 655/ 7.30/ 800 8.30| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.05| 10.30| 11.05| 11.30| 12.05| 12.30| 13.05| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 5.06| | 6.00| | | 7.30| | 8.30| | | | 10.05) | |11.05/ | [12.05 | [13.05 | | | [ | 15.30| |
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe an 5.36 6.32| 6.57 8.02 9.02| 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02 16.02
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe ab 5.36 6.32| 6.57 8.02 9.02| 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02 16.02
Bonnewitz 5.38 6.34| 6.59 8.04 9.04| 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04 16.04
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vl =] vl =] = = vl =] vl =] =
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 16.00| 16.15 16.30| 16.45 17.00| 17.15 17.30| 17.45 18.00| 18.15 18.30| 18.45 19.00| 19.15 19.30| 19.45
Pir-Copitz AuB. Pillnitzer Str 16.10| 16.25 16.40| 16.55 17.10| 17.25 17.40| 17.55 18.10| 18.25 18.40| 18.55 19.10{ 19.25 19.40| 19.55
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 16.28| 16.43 16.58| 17.13 17.28| 17.43 17.58| 18.13 18.28| 18.43 18.58| 19.13 19.28| 19.43 19.58| 20.13
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 16.17 16.47 1717 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
Dresden Bodemerweg 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
Dresden Am Schépsdamm 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23
Dresden Am Waldrand 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
Graupa Tiefer Grund 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 16.30 | 17.30 | 18.30 | 19.30
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe an 17.02 18.02 19.02
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe ab 17.02 18.02 19.02
Bonnewitz 17.04 18.04 19.04
Bl =ab27.12.24

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
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[ 83 Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Pillnitz Schloss

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vl =] vl =] vl =] vl -Vl >v!
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 20.00| 20.15 20.30| 20.45 21.00| 21.15 21.30| 21.45| 22.00
Pir-Copitz AuB. Pillnitzer Str 20.10| 20.25 20.40| 20.55 21.10| 21.25 21.40| 21.55| 22.10
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 20.28| 20.43 20.58| 21.13 21.28| 21.43 21.58| 22.13| 22.28
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 19.51 20.23 20.51 21.21 22.06| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.56 8.21| 8.56| 9.21| 9.56
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 19.52 20.24 20.52 21.22 22.07| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.57 8.21| 8.56| 9.21| 9.56
Dresden Bodemerweg 19.58 20.25 20.53 21.23 22.08| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.58 8.22| 8.57| 9.22| 9.57
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 19.54 20.26 20.54 21.24 22.09| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.59 8.23| 8.58| 9.23| 9.58
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 19.55 20.27 20.55 21.25 22.10| 23.00| 23.3 1.00 8.24| 8.59| 9.24| 9.59
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 19.56 20.28 20.56 21.26 22.11| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 1.01 8.25| 9.00| 9.25| 10.00
Dresden Am Schépsdamm 19.57 20.29 20.57 21.27 22.12| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 1.02 8.26| 9.01| 9.26| 10.01
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 19.58 20.30 20.58 21.28 22.13| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 1.03 8.27| 9.02| 9.27| 10.02
Dresden Am Waldrand 20.00 20.31 20.59 21.29 22.14| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 1.04 8.29| 9.04| 9.29| 10.04
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 20.01 20.32 21.00 21.30 22.15| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 1.05 8.30| 9.05| 9.30| 10.05
Graupa Tiefer Grund 20.03 20.33 21.01 21.31 22.16| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 1.06 8.31| 9.06| 9.31| 10.06
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 20,05 20.34 21.02 21.32 22.17| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 1.07 8.33| 9.08| 9.33| 10.08
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz | 20.34 | 21.32 22.17| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 1.07 | 9.08) | |10.08
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe an| 20.07 21.03 8.35 9.35
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe ab| 20.07 21.04 8.35 9.35
Bonnewitz 20.09 21.06 8.37 9.37
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 2r I - I = 2 - 1] |z - B ="
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 16.00| 16.15 16.30| 16.45 17.00| 17.15
Pir-Copitz AuB. Pillnitzer Str 16.10| 16.25 16.40| 16.55 17.10| 17.25
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 16.28| 16.43 16.58| 17.13 17.28| 17.43
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 10.21| 10.56| 11.21| 11.56| 12.21| 12.56| 13.21| 13.56| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51 16.21| 16.26 16.51| 16.56 17.21
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 10.21| 10.56| 11.21| 11.56| 12.21| 12.56| 13.21| 13.56| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51 16.21| 16.26 16.51| 16.56 17.21
Dresden Bodemerweg 10.22| 10.57| 11.22| 11.57| 12.22| 12.57| 13.22| 13.57| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52 16.22| 16.27 16.52| 16.57 17.22
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 10.23| 10.58| 11.23| 11.58| 12.23| 12.58| 13.23| 13.58| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53 16.23| 16.28 16.53| 16.58 17.23
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 10.24]| 10.59| 11.24| 11.59| 12.24| 12.59| 13.24| 13.59| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54 16.24| 16.29 16.54| 16.59 17.24
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 10.25| 11.00| 11.25| 12.00| 12.25| 13.00| 13.25| 14.00| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55 16.25| 16.30 16.55| 17.00 17.25
Dresden Am Schopsdamm 10.26| 11.01| 11.26| 12.01| 12.26| 13.01| 13.26| 14.01| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56 16.26| 16.31 16.56| 17.01 17.26
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 10.27| 11.02| 11.27| 12.02| 12.27| 13.02| 13.27| 14.02| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57 16.27| 16.32 16.57| 17.02 17.27
Dresden Am Waldrand 10.29] 11.04| 11.29| 12.04| 12.29| 13.04| 13.29| 14.04| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59 16.29| 16.34 16.59| 17.04 17.29
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 10.30| 11.05| 11.30| 12.05| 12.30| 13.05| 13.30| 14.05| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00 16.30| 16.35 17.00| 17.05 17.30
Graupa Tiefer Grund 10.31{ 11.06| 11.31| 12.06| 12.31| 13.06| 13.31| 14.06| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01 16.31| 16.36 17.01| 17.06 17.31
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz 10,33| 11.08| 11.33| 12.08| 12,33| 13.08| 13.33| 14.08| 14,33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03 16.33| 16.38 17.03| 17.08 17,33
Graupa Tschaikowskiplatz [ 11108 | |12.08/ | |13.08| 13.33| 14.08| [ |15.03 | 6.03 16.33| 16.38 17.03| 17.08 |
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe an| 10.35 11.35 12.35 14.35 15.35 17.35
Graupa Bonnewitzer StraBe ab| 10.35 11.35 12.35 14.35 15.35 17.35
Bonnewitz 10.37 11.37 12.37 14.37 15.37 17.37
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 123 - - - I 23 A= R - I = 2 I - I =" 2r I - =" 2r I - I =" 2r I =]
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 17.30| 17.45 18.00| 18.15 18.30| 18.45 19.00| 19.15 19.30| 19.45 20.00| 20.15
Pir-Copitz AuB. Pillnitzer Str 17.40| 17.55 18.10| 18.25 18.40| 18.55 19.10{ 19.25 19.40| 19.55 20.10| 20.25
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 17.58| 18.13 18.28| 18.43 18.58| 19.13 19.28| 19.43 19.58| 20.13 20.28| 20.43
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 17.26 17.51| 17.56 18.21| 18.26 18.51| 18.56 19.21| 19.26 19.51| 19.56
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 17.26 17.51| 17.56 18.21| 18.26 18.51| 18.56 19.21| 19.26 19.52| 19.56
Dresden Bodemerweg 17.27 17.52| 17.57 18.22| 18.27 18.52| 18.57 19.22| 19.27 19.53| 19.57
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 17.28 17.53| 17.58 18.23| 18.28 18.53| 18.58 19.23| 19.28 19.54| 19.58
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 17.29 17.54| 17.59 18.24| 18.29 18.54| 18.59 19.24( 19.29 19.55( 19.59
Dresden Lohmener StraBe 17.30 17.55| 18.00 18.25( 18.30 18.55| 19.00 19.25( 19.30 19.56| 20.00
Dresden Am Schépsdamm 17.31 17.56| 18.01 18.26| 18.31 18.56| 19.01 19.26| 19.31 19.57| 20.01
Dresden Dorfplatz Oberpoyritz 17.32 17.57| 18.02 18.27| 18.32 18.57| 19.02 19.27| 19.32 19.58| 20.02
Dresden Am Waldrand 17.34 17.59| 18.04 18.29| 18.34 18.59| 19.04 19.29| 19.34 20.00| 20.04
Graupa BorsbergstraBe 17.35 18.00| 18.05 18.30| 18.35 19.00| 19.05 19.30| 19.35 20.01| 20.05
